Distance Learning and Reopening Schools Survey - Kindergarten

Q1 Overall, how satisfied are you with your child's progress during the
COVID-19 school closure?

Answered: 104  Skipped: 1
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very satisfied 19.23% 20
Somewhat satisfied 41.35% 43
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 18.27% 19
Somewhat dissatisfied 16.35% 17
Very dissatisfied 4.81% 5
TOTAL 104
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Distance Learning and Reopening Schools Survey - Kindergarten

Q2 Overall, how satisfied are you with the work provided to your child
during the school closure?

Answered: 104  Skipped: 1
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satisfied satisfied satisfied nor dissatisfied dissatisfied
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very satisfied 36.54% 38
Somewhat satisfied 34.62% 36
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 11.54% 12
Somewhat dissatisfied 15.38% 16
Very dissatisfied 1.92% 2
TOTAL 104
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Distance Learning and Reopening Schools Survey - Kindergarten

Q3 If you were dissatisfied with distance learning, please indicate the

reasons why. Check all that apply.

Answered: 62
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Work assigned was too difficult

Work assigned was too easy

Poor communication from teacher(s)

Assignments were difficult to find

Directions unclear

| was unable or unavailable to help my child with their work
Computer or internet was not available

Laptop or Chromebook did not work properly
Total Respondents: 62
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Distance Learning and Reopening Schools Survey - Kindergarten

Q4 My child's teacher(s) communicated with me:

Answered: 102  Skipped: 3
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Twice a week or more 50.98% 52
Once at week 29.41% 30
less than once a week 13.73% 14
seldom 4.90% 5
never 0.98% 1
TOTAL 102
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Distance Learning and Reopening Schools Survey - Kindergarten

Q5 While schools were closed and your child participated in Distance
Learning, which were the most important to you as a parent? Please rank
them in order from the most important to the least important.

Answered: 103
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Daycare needs 12.00%
12
Demands of my job 20.79%
21
Helping my child with their school work 37.62%
38
Supervision of my children while they were at home 30.69%
31
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Skipped: 2
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Distance Learning and Reopening Schools Survey - Kindergarten

Q6 When we reopen schools this fall, will you be sending your child back
to school? If you answer "Yes", please skip to question #8.

Answered: 100  Skipped: 5
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 85.00% 85
No 15.00% 15
TOTAL 100

6/15



Distance Learning and Reopening Schools Survey - Kindergarten

Q7 If you answered "No" to the previous question, would you be
interested in learning more about the new Pendleton Online Academy?
This is a new K-12 online program and not what you experienced during

the COVID-19 school closure (distance learning for all).

Answered: 32 Skipped: 73
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes - Please provide your child's name in the "other" box below to receive information. 65.63%
No 12.50%
N/A 21.88%

TOTAL
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Distance Learning and Reopening Schools Survey - Kindergarten

Q8 How comfortable are you in sending your student to school this fall?

Answered: 105  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very comfortable 20.00% 21
Comfortable 37.14% 39
Uncomfortable 20.00% 21
Very uncomfortable 14.29% 15
Not sure 8.57% 9
TOTAL 105
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Distance Learning and Reopening Schools Survey - Kindergarten

Q9 If we are required to limit the number of students in a school building
at one time, which option would you prefer? Please rank in order of your
preference, #1 being your first choice.
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Answered: 102  Skipped: 3

Students attend a Students attend
half day each day of every other day
the week, either AM
or PM

[ P 3

Students attend a half day each day of the week, either AM or PM

Students attend every other day

Students attend two days at school then have three days of at home distance

learning
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Students attend two
days at school then
have three days of at
home distance...

1 2 3

50.98%  27.45%  21.57%
52 28 22
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28 42 29
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Distance Learning and Reopening Schools Survey - Kindergarten

Q10 If bus transportation in the fall is limited, are you able to transport
your child to school?

Answered: 104  Skipped: 1
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 76.92% 80
No 23.08% 24
TOTAL 104
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Distance Learning and Reopening Schools Survey - Kindergarten

Q11 If bus transportation limits the number of students on a bus, would
you support a staggered start for schools? For example, elementary
starts at 8:00 am and secondary at 9:00 am.

Answered: 100  Skipped: 5
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 78.00% 78
No 7.00% 7
| need more information 15.00% 15
TOTAL 100
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Distance Learning and Reopening Schools Survey - Kindergarten

Q12 If the Pendleton Round-Up is cancelled, would you be in favor of
having school that week (Sept. 14-18)?

Answered: 105  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 85.71% 90
No 14.29% 15
TOTAL 105
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